
NAME Christenson,P.H. 
appointment of as special deputy examiner in 
liquidation of following Banks: 

·Farmers & Merchants State Bank of Dawson 
Boyd State-Bank Boyd 

1Barik ol Dawson Dawson 
NATURE First State Bank of Boyd Boyd 

FILED 
Nov. ].3, 1.931i 

Resignations:Feb. 20,1934 
F.& M.State Bk. o£ Dawson 
Bank of Dawson 
Bo,d SLaLe Bank of Eoyd 
First State Bank of Boyd 

#6857 
6858 
68'71 
6870 

FILE NO 6649 
6648 
6647 
6646 


